
Wed/Sun Date 
Wed meets 6:30pm-7:30pm 
Sun meets 9:30am-10:30am 

Text Chapter Class Topic 

Sun, Sept. 21 at 2:30pm 
In church 

Confirmation meeting/ 
Hand out of Red Books 

Candidate and Sponsor/Parent meeting. 
Please attend one of these meetings 

Wed Sept 24 / Sun Sept. 28 Meet & Greet Meet Your Teacher &  
Pick Up Your Supplies 

Wed Oct. 1 / Sun Oct. 5 
Oct. 4 is the feast of St. Francis 

Lesson 1 Why Am I Here? 

Wed Oct. 8 / Sun Oct. 12 Lesson 2 What Makes Me Happy? 

Wed Oct. 15 / Sun Oct. 19 Lesson 3 What’s your story, God? 

Wed Oct. 22 / Sun Oct. 26 Lesson 4 How do I know God is real? 

Wed Oct. 29 / Sun Nov. 2 Lesson 5 Who is Jesus? 

Wed Nov. 5  Red Books Chapters 1-2 

Fri, Nov. 7—Sun, Nov. 9 Confirmation Retreat at  
Bethany House, DeWitt, MI 

A Retreat is Required as part of the  
preparation for Confirmation 

Sun Nov. 9 No Class for 8th grade 
Due to Retreat 

No Class for 8th grade only 

Wed Nov. 12 / Sun Nov. 16 Lesson 6 Why be Catholic? 

Wed Nov 19 / Sun Nov. 23 Lesson 7 Where Am I Going? 

Wed Nov. 26 / Sun Nov. 30 No Class Thanksgiving Break 

Wed  Dec. 3 / Sun Dec. 7 Lesson 8 How do I get there? 

Wed, Dec. 10 / Sun, Dec. 14 No Class No Class 

Friday, Dec. 12 Our Lady of Guadalupe Celebration of Our Lady of Guadalupe 

Sunday Evening, Dec. 14 Nativity & La Posada Nativity & La Posada 

Dec. 17/21-Dec. 31/Jan. 4 No Class Christmas Break 

Wed Jan. 7 / Sun Jan. 11 Lesson 9 When did my journey begin? 

Wed Jan. 14 / Sun Jan. 18 Lesson 10  Why tell my sins to a priest? 

Wed Jan. 21 / Sun Jan. 25 Lesson 11 How does God help when it hurts? 

Wed Jan. 28 / Sun Feb. 1 
 

Lesson 12  Who is the Holy Spirit? 

Sun Jan. 25 at 2:30pm 
in Church 

Confirmation meeting 
at 2:30pm in Church 

Candidate and Sponsor/Parent meeting. 
Please attend one of these meetings. 
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2025/2026 Class Schedule Grade 8:  Chosen/Confirmation 



Wed / Sun Date Text Chapter Class Topic 

Wed Jan. 21 / Sun Jan. 25 Lesson 14  
Confirmation Text Sessions  

3-5 Review 

Why have I been Chosen?  
Review of sessions 3-5  

from the candidate/sponsor text  

Wed Jan. 28 / Sun Feb. 1 
 

Lesson 15 Why do I have to go to Mass? 
 

Wed Feb. 4 / Sun Feb. 8 Lesson 16  What does it mean to say, ‘I do.’ 

Wed Feb. 11 / Sun Feb. 15 No Class Mid-Winter Break 

Wed Feb. 18 / Sun Feb. 22 Lesson 17 
Review of Red Books 

6-8 Review 

Who’s calling? 
Chapters 6-8 Red Book Review 

Wed Feb. 25 / Sun March 1 Lesson 18  Are you talking to me? 

Wed March 4 / Sun March 8 Lesson 19 Who is Mary? 

Wed March 11 / Sun March 15 Lesson 20 What would Jesus do? 

Wed March 18 / Sun March 22 Lesson 21 Do I have what it takes?  

Wed March 25 / Sun March 29 Palm Sun / Holy Week /
Easter / Lesson 22  

Palm Sun / Holy Week /Easter /  
Why wait? 

Wed April 1/ Sun April 5 No Class Holy Week / Easter 

Wed April 8 / Sun April 12 Lesson 23 How do I build the kingdom? 

Wed April 15 / Sun April 19 Lesson 24 Where do I go from here? 

Sun, April 19 (2-4pm) and 
Tues, April 21 (6-8 pm) 

Confirmation interviews Sign-up times available  
at the Jan. meeting 

Wed April 22 / Sun April 26 Last Class Last Class Celebrations 

TBD Reconciliation before  
Confirmation 

Details & Sign Up at Jan meeting 

Wed, May 13 at 6:30pm 
in church 

Rehearsal Confirmation Rehearsal for candidates, sponsors, 
and parents  

Saturday, May 16 at 4pm 
(Candidates & sponsors are to 

arrive at 3:15pm) 

Celebration  Celebration of the Sacrament of Confirmation  
Reception follows Mass.. 


